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Book Fayre  

Thank you so much to everyone who supported our Book Fair 

at the beginning of term.  We are delighted with the new books chosen 

by children from each year, to add to our library. 

 
 

 

Primary League – Premier Stars- 22nd May 

Norwood Football Team were invited to play a Showcase Game against 

Eye C of E Primary School at the ABAX Stadium.  An extremely exciting 

opportunity for our football team to play on Peterborough United’s 

home ground and winning again 2-0.  Another great achievement. 

 

Sports Day – Norwood 2019 

Thank you for all your support in sharing the children’s fantastic 

moments.  Lots of different competitive sporting opportunities for 

everyone to participate.  Teamwork, grit and determination shone 

throughout especially in the relay and long distance races. Winners 

gaining medals, stickers and points for their house.  The overall house 

winners were DARWIN.   Well done everyone. 

 

SOKE Orienteering – May 14th  

 
Children from our Y3 and Y4 proudly participated in the 

SOKE Orienteering at Arthur Mellows Village College. 

Great work Team Norwood   

Mixed team- 1st 

Girls team- 3rd 

Boys team- 5th 

Norwood overall-5th 

 

Reminder  

New School Email  

For the office, please use office@norwoodschool.co.uk 

For admin, please use admin@norwoodschool.co.uk  

 

Xpressions  

You will need to download this to get up to date information from the 

school.  This is the free app now used to replace text messaging.  To 

access you will need to download the app from Playstore or your 

devices equivalent.  If you require any assistance in setting this up, 

please do come and speak to someone in the school office, where we 

will be happy to help in any way we can. 

 

 

 

 

Sunny Weather 

Please can we request that all pupils have suitable clothing for the weather 

conditions outside.  As we experience sunny days, could you ensure that 

children at all times bring a sun hat to school to wear at break and lunch 

times as well as a freshly filled water bottle.  Please can we ask that an all-

day sun cream is applied before coming to school.   

 

Diary Dates 

 Wednesday 1st May to 15th July – After School Clubs  

 Mondays to 15th July – Swimming Y3 

 June – Phonics Check Y1 and Y2 

 Monday 3rd June – Gardening week Y4 

 Friday 7th June – Twin Lakes Theme Park Y6 

 Monday 10th June - Gardening week Y3 

 Friday 14th June – Father’s Day Celebration Reception 

 Friday 21st June – Rutland Water and Bugtopia Reception 

 Monday 17th June – Gardening week Y2 

 Friday 21st June – Safety Challenge at Fire Station Y6 

 Monday 24th June – Gardening week Y1 

 Monday 1st July – Gardening week Reception 

 Thursday 4rd July – SOKE Athletes 

 Monday 8th July – Gardening week Y6 

 Tuesday 9th July – Year reports sent out 

 Wednesday 10
th

 July – Open evening – Details to follow 

 Wednesday 10th July – Caterlink Taster session – Details to 

follow 

 Thursday 11th July – QKA Maths Challenge Day Y6 

 Monday 15th July – Gardening week Y5 

 Wednesday 17th July – Summer Fayre – Details to follow 

 Thursday 18th July – End of Year disco – Details to follow 

 Monday 22nd July – Gardening Y4 

 Tuesday 23rd July – Summer Term House reward 

 Wednesday 24th July – Leavers Assembly and BBQ lunch Y6 – 

Details to follow 

 

Reminder: Payment Deadline 

 Reception Rutland Water and Bugtopia – 14th June 

 Year 3 Swimming –  28th June 

 Year 6 Kingswood -  3
rd

 July 

 

Year 6 Parent Pay Account 

Please can we ask Parents/Carers of Year 6 pupils to make sure your child’s 

account is kept up to date with payments and balances paid as we approach 

the end of the Summer Term.  This will enable any refunds due to be paid 

back to you. 

 

Term Dates 2018-2019 

Summer Term 2019 

Term Finishes Wednesday 24th July 2019 

 

  Autumn Term 2019 

Term Starts Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Half Term  Monday 21st - Friday 25th October 2019 

Term Finishes Wednesday 18th December 2019 

 

Norwood Primary School Website 

Please check our website www.norwood-school.co.uk  for copies of all 

letters, diary dates, news updates and photographs of events.   

Please visit and click on Children's Zone for individual class diary dates and 

to see your child’s termly curriculum. 
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